3:20 PM
04/19/16 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of March 31, 2016

Cascade Metropolitan District No. 1

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1885 Checking
2002 Savings
2-1050 - UMB Interest 143222.1

2-1055 - UMB Reserve 1432223
3-1040 - UMB Project 143222.5

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
1-1200 - Accounts Receivable
1-1210 - Atlowance for Doubtful Accounts

Total Accounts Recelvable
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
31310 + Improvements
3-1320 - Water Distribution System
3-1400 - Accumulated Depreciation

Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liablilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
20000 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liablilities

Long Term Liabilities
Bonds Payable 2015A
Bonds Payable 2015B
2-2500 - Premium on Bonds
2-2510 - Amoritzation on Bond Premium

Total Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
3-3200 - Invested in Capital Assets

30000 - Opaning Balance Equity
32000 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 31, 16

24,269.25
46,784.04
117,684.42
368,347.78
2,963,195.15

3,520,280.64

46,818.91

-19,000.00

27,818.51
3,548,099.15

1,203,844.00
300,000.00
-332,431.00

1,171,413.00
4,719,512.15

9,585.62
9,585.62
9,585.62

3,500,000.00
1,500,000.00
46,657.00
-11,250.00

5,035,407.00

5,044,992.62

1,171,413.00
-180,464.08
-1,275,383.32
-41,046.07

-325,480.47

4,719,512.15
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